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SPIDAN 25726
LOBRO 305920
OE Nr. 13335152/374896/95520569
Article Description Drive Shaft
Fitting Position Front Left
Make Model Year
OPEL Astra GTC 10/11>
Cascada 04/13>
VAUXHALL Astra 12/12>
Astra GTC 10/11>
Cascada 02/13>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN

25763

OE Nr. 374556/374885

Article Description Drive Shaft

Fitting Position Front Left

Make Model Year

OPEL Astra 12/09>
Astra Van 10/12>

VAUXHALL Astra 12/09>
Astra Van 06/11-12/13

www.gknservice.con



» A
1 .Iu e — .-U,ii

md

-

89L5

SPIDAN 25768
LOBRO 305962
OE Nr. 374841/374932
Article Description Drive Shaft
Fitting Position Front Left
OPEL Insignia 07/08>
VAUXHALL Insignia 07/08>

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN 25770
LOBRO 305964
OE Nr. 49500-0X000/49500-0X010/49500-0X200/49500-0X210
Article Description Joint Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

HYUNDAI

i10

01/08-12/13

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN 25771
LOBRO 305965
OE Nr. 49500-0X100/49500-0X110/49500-0X300/49500-0X310
Article Description Joint Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

HYUNDAI

i10

01/08-12/14

www.gknservice.com
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OE Nr. 4E0498099A

Article Description Joint Kit

Fitting Position Wheel Side

Make Model Year

AUDI A6 Allroad Quattro 05/06-08/11
A6 Quattro 04/04-08/11
A8 07/03-07/10
A8 Quattro 11/02-07/10
S6 Quattro 06/06-08/11
38 Quattro 06/06-07/10

VOLKSWAGEN Phaeton 05/03>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25772
LOBRO 305966
OE Nr. 1607735080/96754335809
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side
Make Model Year
CITROEN C3 11/09>
C4 Cactus 03/14>
C4 Picasso 02/13>
C5 07/10>
C5 Estate/Break 07/10>
DS3 08/12>
PEUGEOT 508 11/10>

www.gknservice.con
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OE Nr. 1520693/8C114C062AA

Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position Wheel Side / Transmission side

Make Model Year

FORD (Europe) Transit 260 09/07-08/14
Transit 280 09/07-08/14
Transit 300 09/07-08/14
Transit 330 09/07-08/14
Transit 350 09/07-08/14

Transit Tournec

09/07-08/14

www.gknservice.com



OE Nr. 1520687/1520693

Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position Transmission side

Make Model Year

FORD (Europe) Transit 260 09/07-08/14
Transit 280 09/07-08/14
Transit 300 09/07-08/14
Transit 330 09/07-08/14
Transit 350 09/07-08/14

Transit Tourneo

09/07-08/14

www.gknservice.con
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OE Nr. 1426842/1514345/1514347

Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position Transmission side

Make Model Year

FORD (Europe) Transit 260 04/06-08/14
Transit 280 04/06-08/14
Transit 300 04/06-08/14
Transit 330 04/06-08/14
Transit 350 04/06-08/14

Transit Tourneo

07/06-08/14

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN

25816

LOBRO 306010
OE Nr. 4411862J10
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side
Make Model Year
SUZUKI Swift 02/05-06/12

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25817
LOBRO 306011
OE Nr. 4412565J00/4412565J01
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side

SUZUKI

Grand Escudo
Grand Vitara

04/05-12/11
04/05-02/15

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN 25818
LOBRO 306012
OE Nr. 3815A012
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Wheel Side / Transmission side

MITSUBISHI

Colt 06/04-12/12

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25819
LOBRO 306013
OE Nr. 3815A013
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

MITSUBISHI

Colt 06/04-12/12
Colt CZC 03/06-07/08

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN

25823

LOBRO

306017

OE Nr.

1727147/CC114C062AA

Article Description

Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Wheel Side / Transmission side

Make

FORD (Europe)

Model

Transit 250
Transit 260
Transit 280
Transit 300
Transit 330
Transit 350
Transit Tourneo

Year

10/11-08/14
09/07-08/14
09/07-08/14
09/07-08/14
09/07-08/14
09/07-08/14
09/07-08/14

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25824
LOBRO 306018
OE Nr. 3817A134/3817A137
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

MITSUBISHI

Lancer 10/07>
Lancer Evolution 10/07>
Lancer Sportback 06/08>

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN 25826
LOBRO 306020
OE Nr. 1727141/1794505
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side
Make Model Year
FORD (Europe) Transit 250 10/11-08/14
Transit 260 09/07-08/14
Transit 280 09/07-08/14
Transit 300 09/07-08/14
Transit 330 09/07-08/14
Transit 350 09/07-08/14
Transit 370 08/13>
Transit Custom 330 09/12>

Transit Tourneo

09/07-08/14

www.gknservice.con
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OE Nr. 13291745/1603439

Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position Transmission side

Make Model Year

OPEL Astra 12/09>
Astra GTC 10/11>
Astra Van 10/12>
Insignia 07/08>
Meriva 06/10>
Zafira Tourer 10/11>

VAUXHALL Astra 12/09>
Astra Van 06/11-12/13
Insignia 07/08>
Meriva 11/13>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25828
LOBRO 306022

OE Nr.

044270D030/044280D030

Article Description

Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Wheel Side / Transmission side

TOYOTA

Yaris 08/05-12/12

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25829
LOBRO 306023
OE Nr. 1426841/1514349
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side

FORD (Europe)

Transit 260
Transit 280
Transit 300
Transit Tourneo

04/06-08/14
04/06-08/14
04/06-08/14
04/06-08/14

www.gknservice.com



SPIDAN 25835
LOBRO 306029

OE Nr.

4513570700/4513570791

Article Description

Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

SMART

Fortwo Cabrio 01/07-06/14
Fortwo Coupe 01/07-06/14

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25837
LOBRO 306031

OE Nr. 4513570400/4513570591
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

SMART

Fortwo Cabrio 01/07-06/14
Fortwo Coupe 01/07-06/14

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25838
LOBRO 306032

OE Nr.

4513570600/4513570691

Article Description

Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

SMART

Fortwo Cabrio 01/07-06/14
Fortwo Coupe 01/07-06/14

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25839
LOBRO 306033
OE Nr. 4513570300/4513570491
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

SMART

Fortwo Cabrio 01/07-06/14
Fortwo Coupe 01/07-06/14

www.gknservice.com



SPIDAN 25840
LOBRO 306034
OE Nr. 44119M68K00
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

SUZUKI

Alto 01/09>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25841
LOBRO 306035
OE Nr. C97411KBOB
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

NISSAN

Juke
Qashqai

06/10>
11/13>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25842
LOBRO 306036
OE Nr. C9241BU100
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

NISSAN

Juke 06/10>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25843
LOBRO 306037
OE Nr. 0443744030/0443828040/0443828041/0443842180
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side
Make Model Year
TOYOTA Alphard 04/08>
Avensis Verso 05/01-07/05
Camry 07/01>
Corolla Verso 12/01-05/04
Estima 02/00-01/06
Harrier 08/03-12/13
Previa 02/00>
RAV 4 08/00>

www.gknservice.com



SPIDAN 25844
LOBRO 306038
OE Nr. 495421R001/495431R001
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side
Make Model Year
HYUNDAI Accent 11/10>
Solaris 11/10>
KIA Cerato 06/09-02/14
Rio 06/11>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25847
LOBRO 306041
OE Nr. 392413336R
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side
Make Model Year
DACIA Dokker 11/12>
Dokker Stepway 11/14>
Lodgy 03/12>
Lodgy Stepway 03/12>
RENAULT Dokker 12/13>
Lodgy 07/13>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN

25848

LOBRO

306042

OE Nr.

392413078R

Article Description

Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

Make

DACIA

RENAULT

Model

Dokker

Dokker Stepway
Lodgy

Lodgy Stepway

Dokker
Fluence
Lodgy

Year

11/12>
11/14>
03/12>
03/12>

12/13>
02/10>
07/13>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25849
LOBRO 306043
OE Nr. 1603329/C9241BM500
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side
Make Model Year
NISSAN Juke 06/10>
OPEL Adam 07/14>
Corsa 09/14>
Corsa Van 09/14>

www.gknservice.com



SPIDAN 25850
LOBRO 306044
OE Nr. 1603311/95518264
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

OPEL

Adam
Corsa

07/14>
09/14>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25851
LOBRO 306045
OE Nr. 1603402/26119536
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

OPEL

Corsa
Corsa Van

07/06-08/14
08/06-08/14

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25852
LOBRO 306046
OE Nr. 4371800/4371801
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

FORD (Europe)

Tourneo Connect 05/02-12/13
Transit Connect 05/02-12M13

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25853
LOBRO 306047
OE Nr. 4954221001
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side
Make Model Year
HYUNDAI i30 06/07-12/12
i30 CW 02/08-06/12
iX20 1110>
KIA Cerato 06/09-02/14
Cerato Koup 01/10-06/13
Venga 01/10>

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN

25854

LOBRO

306048

OE Nr.

397415949R

Article Description

Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

Make

DACIA

RENAULT

Model

Duster

Logan

Logan MCV
Sandero

Sandero Stepway

Clio

Clio Grandtour
Clio Van
Duster

Logan

Logan MCV

Year

03/10>
06/09>
02/13>
01/11>
01/13>

10/12>
01/13>
01/14>
06/11>
11/13>
12/13>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN

25855

LOBRO

306049

OE Nr. 392410919R

Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position Wheel Side

Make Model Year

DACIA Logan 10/12>
Logan MCV 02/13>
Sandero 10/12>
Sandero Stepway 01/13>

RENAULT Clio 10/12>
Clio Grandtour 11/12>
Clio Van 01/14>
Logan 11/13>
Logan MCV 12/13>
Sandero 11/112>
Sandero Stepway 11/12>
Symbol 12/13>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25856
LOBRO 306050
OE Nr. 495000X003
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

HYUNDAI

i10 01/08-12/14

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN

25857

OE Nr. 495953X0A5

Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position Transmission side

Make Model Year

HYUNDAI Elantra 06/11-08/15
i30 111>

KIA Ceed 03/12>
Cerato 05/13>
Proceed 05/12>

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN

25858

LOBRO

306052

OE Nr.

495953X0A0

Article Description

Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

Make

HYUNDAI

KIA

Model

Elantra
i30

Ceed
Cerato
Proceed

Year

06/11-08/15
11/11>

03/12>
05/13>
05/12>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25865
LOBRO 306059
OE Nr. 044370D220
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Transmission side

TOYOTA

Yaris

09/11>

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN 25866
LOBRO 306060
OE Nr. 495942Y000
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

KIA

Sportage 06/10>
Sportage R 08/10>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25867
LOBRO 306061
OE Nr. 495952Y000
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

HYUNDAI

KIA

iX35 08/09-06/15
Sportage 06/10>
Sportage R 08/10>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25868
LOBRO 306062
OE Nr. 495952Y600
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

HYUNDAI

KIA

iX35 08/09-06/15
Sportage 06/10>
Sportage R 08/10>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25869
LOBRO 306063
OE Nr. 7N0498203
Article Description Boot Kit
Fitting Position Wheel Side

SEAT

VOLKSWAGEN

Alhambra

Sharan

06/10>

05/10>

www.gknservice.com
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SPIDAN 25870
LOBRO 306064
OE Nr. 7N0498201
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Transmission side

SEAT

VOLKSWAGEN

Alhambra

Sharan

06/10>

05/10>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25871
LOBRO 306065
OE Nr. 044280D270
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Wheel Side / Transmission side

TOYOTA

Yaris 09/11>

www.gknservice.con



SPIDAN 25872
LOBRO 306066
OE Nr. 044270D300
Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position

Wheel Side / Transmission side

TOYOTA

Yaris 09/11>

www.gknservice.con
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SPIDAN 25879
LOBRO 306073

OE Nr. 7N0498201B

Article Description Boot Kit

Fitting Position Transmission side

SEAT Alhambra 06/10-02/13

VOLKSWAGEN Sharan 05/10>

www.gknservice.com



